Overall [First Name

1 Casey

2 Jonathan
3 Shaun

4 Kiedis

5 Andrew
6 Christian
7 Jen

8 Polly

9 Scott

10 Owen
11 Kieran
12 Nomi

13 Poppy
14 lan

15 Bronson
16 Tessah
17 Cole

18 Joe

19 Michael
20 Graham
21 Mike
22 Stuart
23 Nash
24 Rocco
25 Benjamin
26 Brett
27 Leigh

28 Zach

29 Julianne
30 Ari

31 Lydia

32 Logan
33 Kregg
34 Van

35 Geno
36 Mark
37 Craig

38 Janell
39 Stacy
40 Hannah
41 Stephanie
42 Holly
43 Katie
a4 Jamey
45 Jon
46 Quinn
47 Luke
48 Doug
49 Cheri

50 Gail

51 Gabe

52 Mark
53 Logan
54 Gail

56 Amy

Last Name
Bloomer
Wirth
Marshall-pryde
McFarlane
Holleman
Landers
McFarlane
Meshew
Holton
Naberhaus
Anderson
Friedman
Atkinson
Anderson
Hall
Hamling
Derrick
Kilem
Vlases
Hodgson
McCormick
Schopp
Coley
Valentine
Wheeler
Valentine
Holleman
Hargrove
Williams
Judd
Trom
Aytes
Aytes
Shockley
Graf
Hodgson
Ogilvie
Landers
Shomento
Wheeler
Hannon
Anderson
Landis
McCormick
Baumgardner
Weaver
Stanionis
Marschel
Weaver
Hannon
Hull
Hannon
Hannon
Cary

Katz
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18
43
57
12
18
11
39
13
44
12
13
13
12
44
11
11
11
23
49
13
48
49
13

12
42
49
26
57
13
50
31
57
10
11
53
57
47
51
19
38
21
21
51
47
10
10
66
35
72
13
39
12
66
54

Bozeman
bozeman

Bozeman
Bzn
Bzn

Bozeman
Bozeman

Bozeman

Bozeman

Bozeman

Bzn
Bozeman

Bozeman

Bozeman

Three Forks

Bzn

BozemanBozeman

Bozeman
Bzn
Bozeman

Bozeman

Bozeman
Bozeman

Bozeman

Bozeman
Bozeman
Bozeman
Bzn
Bzn

MT
MT

MT
MT
MT

MT
MT

MT

MT

MT

MT
MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT
MT
MT

MT

MT
MT

MT

MT
MT
MT
MT
MT

00:15:12
00:16:26
00:16:35
00:17:08
00:17:39
00:18:06
00:18:08
00:18:11
00:18:17
00:18:51
00:18:54
00:19:23
00:19:46
00:19:51
00:20:36
00:20:37
00:21:08
00:21:10
00:21:10
00:21:15
00:21:22
00:21:23
00:21:24
00:21:26
00:21:27
00:21:29
00:21:33
00:21:36
00:21:58
00:22:55
00:23:07
00:23:11
00:23:12
00:23:19
00:23:20
00:23:30
00:23:33
00:23:42
00:23:49
00:24:07
00:24:36
00:24:51
00:24:52
00:24:53
00:24:58
00:25:28
00:25:33
00:25:36
00:25:38
00:25:43
00:25:54
00:25:59
00:26:00
00:26:02
00:26:15

6:04
6:34
6:38
6:51
7:03
7:14
7:15
7:16
7:18
7:32
7:33
7:45
7:54
7:56
8:14
8:14
8:27
8:28
8:28
8:30
8:32
8:33
8:33
8:34
8:34
8:35
8:37
8:38
8:47
9:10
9:14
9:16
9:16
9:19
9:20
9:24
9:25
9:28
9:31
9:38
9:50
9:56
9:56
9:57
9:59
10:11
10:13
10:14
10:15
10:17
10:21
10:23
10:24
10:24
10:30

Male Overall
Male 40+
Male 40+

Male 10-12

Male 16 - 18

Male 10 - 12

Female Overall
Female 13 - 15
Male 40+
Male 10-12
Male 13 - 15
Female 13 - 15
Female 10 - 12
Male 40+
Male 10 - 12
Female 10 - 12

Male 10 - 12

Male 19 - 39
Male 40+

Male 13 - 15
Male 40+
Male 40+

Male 13 - 15
Male 7 -9

Male 10 - 12
Male 40+

Female 40+

Male 19 - 39

Female 40+

Female 13 - 15

Female 40+

Male 19 - 39
Male 40+

Male 10 - 12

Male 10 - 12
Male 40+
Male 40+

Female 40+

Female 40+

Female 19 - 39
Female 19 - 39
Female 19 - 39
Female 19 - 39

Female 40+

Male 40+
Female 10 - 12

Male 10 - 12

Male 40+
Female 19 - 39

Female 40+

Male 13 - 15

Male 19 - 39

Male 10 - 12

Female 40+

Female 40+

Div. Place
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2019 Run with the Hawks

First Name ([Last Name i Div. Place

55 Roam Lonsdale 11 Bozeman MT 00:26:15 10:30 Male 10 - 12 11
57 Jennifer Pillsbury-Brassard 48 Bozeman MT 00:26:22 10:32 Female 40+ 10
58 Dave Wheeler 52 00:26:27 10:34 Male 40+ 14
59 K Shockley 45 00:26:56 10:46 Male 40+ 15
60 Payton Hyem 8 Bozeman MT 00:27:02 10:48 Female 7 -9 1
61 Kristin Wilmer 55 00:27:24 10:57 Female 40+ 11
62 Jim Hall 54 Bozeman MT 00:27:24 10:57 Male 40+ 16
63 Courtney Callis 46 BozemanBozeman MT 00:27:42 11:04 Female 40+ 12
64 Leonard Baluski 64 Bozeman MT 00:27:54  11:09 Male 40+ 17
65 Sam Bass 8 Bzn MT 00:28:05 11:14 Male 7 -9 2
66 Thomas Bass 44 Bzn MT 00:28:06 11:14 Male 40+ 18
67 Tami Peters 48 Bzn MT 00:28:23 11:21 Female 40+ 13
68 Kris Hall 53 Bozeman MT 00:28:58 11:35 Female 40+ 14
69 Jade Crawford 16 Bozeman MT 00:29:01 11:36 Female 16 - 18 1
70 Pam McCutcheon 61 Bzn MT 00:29:26 11:46 Female 40+ 15
71 Rayla Hyem 8 Bozeman MT 00:29:28 11:47 Female 7 -9 2
72 Benton Berker 15 00:29:41 11:52 Male 13 - 15 5
73 Nicola Whitely 13 00:29:55 11:58 Female 13 -15 4
74 Jamie Whitely 48 00:30:02 12:00 Female 40+ 16
75 Sara Freidman 47 00:30:25 12:10 Female 40+ 17
76 Freddy Friedman 11 MT 00:30:37 12:14 Male 10 - 12 12
77 Sally Schrank 44 Bozeman MT 00:30:43 12:17 Female 40+ 18
78 DUNCAN SMALL 23 Bozeman MT 00:30:47 12:18 Male 19 - 39 5
79 Ireland Childre &) Bzn MT 00:30:50 12:20 Female 7 -9 3
80 Alex Whitley 14 00:31:03 12:25 Male 13 - 15 6
81 Ben Cichowski 42 00:31:14 12:29 Male 40+ 19
82 Myla Cichowski 11 00:31:14 12:29 Female 10-12 4
83 Zach Halpin 11 00:31:14  12:29 Male 10 - 12 13
84 Elsie Reeves 5 Bzn MT 00:33:18 13:19 Female 0-6 1
85 Grace Sheehan 6 00:33:19 13:19 Female 0- 6

86 Mary Jane Reeves 41 Bzn MT 00:33:32 13:24 Female 40+ 19
87 Elise Sheehan 39 00:33:35 13:26 Female 19 -39 6
88 Landon Weaver 13 Bozeman MT 00:34:11 13:40 Male 13 - 15 7
89 Molly Schopp 8 00:34:16 13:42 Female 7 -9 4
91 Josh Covington 45 Bozeman MT 00:34:31 13:48 Male 40+ 20
90 Merritt Covington 11 Bozeman MT 00:34:31 13:48 Female 10-12 5
92 Missey Dore 54 00:35:35 14:14 Female 40+ 20
93 ”? Theide 57 00:35:36 14:14 Female 40+ 21
94 kristin bond 39 Bozeman MT 00:36:06 14:26 Female 19 - 39 7
95 felicity bond 6 Bozeman MT 00:36:09 14:27 Female 0-6 3
96 James Bond 36 Bozeman MT 00:36:57 14:46 Male 19 - 39 6
98 Tyler Weaver 38 Bozeman MT 00:36:59 14:47 Male 19 - 39 7
97 siena bond 3 Bozeman MT 00:36:59 14:47 Female 0-6 4
99 Remi Neil 5 Bzn MT 00:38:18 15:19 Female 0- 6 5
100 Jake Neil 41 Bzn MT 00:38:27 15:22 Male 40+ 21
101 Jimmy Sheehan 5 00:38:29 15:23 Male 0-6 1
102 Diane Walker 54 00:39:07 15:38 Female 40+ 22
103 Bo Sheehan 3 00:39:55 15:58 Male 0-6 2
104  Joe Sheehan 40 00:40:31 16:12 Male 40+ 22
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