



2019 Run with the Hawks

Overall	First Name	Last Name	Age	City	State	Time	Pace	Division	Div. Place
1	Casey	Bloomer	18			00:15:12	6:04	Male Overall	1
2	Jonathan	Wirth	43	Bozeman	MT	00:16:26	6:34	Male 40+	1
3	Shaun	Marshall-pryde	57	bozeman	MT	00:16:35	6:38	Male 40+	2
4	Kiedis	McFarlane	12			00:17:08	6:51	Male 10 - 12	1
5	Andrew	Holleman	18	Bozeman	MT	00:17:39	7:03	Male 16 - 18	1
6	Christian	Landers	11	Bzn	MT	00:18:06	7:14	Male 10 - 12	2
7	Jen	McFarlane	39	Bzn	MT	00:18:08	7:15	Female Overall	1
8	Polly	Meshew	13	Bozeman	MT	00:18:11	7:16	Female 13 - 15	1
9	Scott	Holton	44	Bozeman	MT	00:18:17	7:18	Male 40+	3
10	Owen	Naberhaus	12			00:18:51	7:32	Male 10 - 12	3
11	Kieran	Anderson	13			00:18:54	7:33	Male 13 - 15	1
12	Nomi	Friedman	13			00:19:23	7:45	Female 13 - 15	2
13	Poppy	Atkinson	12			00:19:46	7:54	Female 10 - 12	1
14	Ian	Anderson	44			00:19:51	7:56	Male 40+	4
15	Bronson	Hall	11	Bozeman	MT	00:20:36	8:14	Male 10 - 12	4
16	Tessah	Hamling	11			00:20:37	8:14	Female 10 - 12	2
17	Cole	Derrick	11	Bozeman	MT	00:21:08	8:27	Male 10 - 12	5
18	Joe	Kilem	23			00:21:10	8:28	Male 19 - 39	1
19	Michael	Vlases	49			00:21:10	8:28	Male 40+	5
20	Graham	Hodgson	13			00:21:15	8:30	Male 13 - 15	2
21	Mike	McCormick	48	Bozeman	MT	00:21:22	8:32	Male 40+	6
22	Stuart	Schopp	49			00:21:23	8:33	Male 40+	7
23	Nash	Coley	13	Bzn	MT	00:21:24	8:33	Male 13 - 15	3
24	Rocco	Valentine	9	Bozeman	MT	00:21:26	8:34	Male 7 - 9	1
25	Benjamin	Wheeler	12			00:21:27	8:34	Male 10 - 12	6
26	Brett	Valentine	42	Bozeman	MT	00:21:29	8:35	Male 40+	8
27	Leigh	Holleman	49	Bozeman	MT	00:21:33	8:37	Female 40+	1
28	Zach	Hargrove	26			00:21:36	8:38	Male 19 - 39	2
29	Julianne	Williams	57			00:21:58	8:47	Female 40+	2
30	Ari	Judd	13	Three Forks	MT	00:22:55	9:10	Female 13 - 15	3
31	Lydia	Trom	50			00:23:07	9:14	Female 40+	3
32	Logan	Aytes	31	Bzn	MT	00:23:11	9:16	Male 19 - 39	3
33	Kregg	Aytes	57			00:23:12	9:16	Male 40+	9
34	Van	Shockley	10			00:23:19	9:19	Male 10 - 12	7
35	Geno	Graf	11	BozemanBozeman	MT	00:23:20	9:20	Male 10 - 12	8
36	Mark	Hodgson	53			00:23:30	9:24	Male 40+	10
37	Craig	Ogilvie	57	Bozeman	MT	00:23:33	9:25	Male 40+	11
38	Janell	Landers	47	Bzn	MT	00:23:42	9:28	Female 40+	4
39	Stacy	Shomento	51	Bozeman	MT	00:23:49	9:31	Female 40+	5
40	Hannah	Wheeler	19			00:24:07	9:38	Female 19 - 39	1
41	Stephanie	Hannon	38	Bozeman	MT	00:24:36	9:50	Female 19 - 39	2
42	Holly	Anderson	21			00:24:51	9:56	Female 19 - 39	3
43	Katie	Landis	21			00:24:52	9:56	Female 19 - 39	4
44	Jamey	McCormick	51			00:24:53	9:57	Female 40+	6
45	Jon	Baumgardner	47			00:24:58	9:59	Male 40+	12
46	Quinn	Weaver	10	Bozeman	MT	00:25:28	10:11	Female 10 - 12	3
47	Luke	Stanionis	10	Bozeman	MT	00:25:33	10:13	Male 10 - 12	9
48	Doug	Marschel	66			00:25:36	10:14	Male 40+	13
49	Cheri	Weaver	35	Bozeman	MT	00:25:38	10:15	Female 19 - 39	5
50	Gail	Hannon	72			00:25:43	10:17	Female 40+	7
51	Gabe	Hull	13	Bozeman	MT	00:25:54	10:21	Male 13 - 15	4
52	Mark	Hannon	39	Bozeman	MT	00:25:59	10:23	Male 19 - 39	4
53	Logan	Hannon	12	Bozeman	MT	00:26:00	10:24	Male 10 - 12	10
54	Gail	Cary	66	Bzn	MT	00:26:02	10:24	Female 40+	8
56	Amy	Katz	54	Bzn	MT	00:26:15	10:30	Female 40+	9

2019 Run with the Hawks

Overall	First Name	Last Name	Age	City	State	Time	Pace	Division	Div. Place
55	Roam	Lonsdale	11	Bozeman	MT	00:26:15	10:30	Male 10 - 12	11
57	Jennifer	Pillsbury-Brassard	48	Bozeman	MT	00:26:22	10:32	Female 40+	10
58	Dave	Wheeler	52			00:26:27	10:34	Male 40+	14
59	K	Shockley	45			00:26:56	10:46	Male 40+	15
60	Payton	Hyem	8	Bozeman	MT	00:27:02	10:48	Female 7 - 9	1
61	Kristin	Wilmer	55			00:27:24	10:57	Female 40+	11
62	Jim	Hall	54	Bozeman	MT	00:27:24	10:57	Male 40+	16
63	Courtney	Callis	46	BozemanBozeman	MT	00:27:42	11:04	Female 40+	12
64	Leonard	Baluski	64	Bozeman	MT	00:27:54	11:09	Male 40+	17
65	Sam	Bass	8	Bzn	MT	00:28:05	11:14	Male 7 - 9	2
66	Thomas	Bass	44	Bzn	MT	00:28:06	11:14	Male 40+	18
67	Tami	Peters	48	Bzn	MT	00:28:23	11:21	Female 40+	13
68	Kris	Hall	53	Bozeman	MT	00:28:58	11:35	Female 40+	14
69	Jade	Crawford	16	Bozeman	MT	00:29:01	11:36	Female 16 - 18	1
70	Pam	McCutcheon	61	Bzn	MT	00:29:26	11:46	Female 40+	15
71	Rayla	Hyem	8	Bozeman	MT	00:29:28	11:47	Female 7 - 9	2
72	Benton	Berker	15			00:29:41	11:52	Male 13 - 15	5
73	Nicola	Whitely	13			00:29:55	11:58	Female 13 - 15	4
74	Jamie	Whitely	48			00:30:02	12:00	Female 40+	16
75	Sara	Freidman	47			00:30:25	12:10	Female 40+	17
76	Freddy	Friedman	11		MT	00:30:37	12:14	Male 10 - 12	12
77	Sally	Schrank	44	Bozeman	MT	00:30:43	12:17	Female 40+	18
78	DUNCAN	SMALL	23	Bozeman	MT	00:30:47	12:18	Male 19 - 39	5
79	Ireland	Childre	9	Bzn	MT	00:30:50	12:20	Female 7 - 9	3
80	Alex	Whitley	14			00:31:03	12:25	Male 13 - 15	6
81	Ben	Cichowski	42			00:31:14	12:29	Male 40+	19
82	Myla	Cichowski	11			00:31:14	12:29	Female 10 - 12	4
83	Zach	Halpin	11			00:31:14	12:29	Male 10 - 12	13
84	Elsie	Reeves	5	Bzn	MT	00:33:18	13:19	Female 0 - 6	1
85	Grace	Sheehan	6			00:33:19	13:19	Female 0 - 6	2
86	Mary Jane	Reeves	41	Bzn	MT	00:33:32	13:24	Female 40+	19
87	Elise	Sheehan	39			00:33:35	13:26	Female 19 - 39	6
88	Landon	Weaver	13	Bozeman	MT	00:34:11	13:40	Male 13 - 15	7
89	Molly	Schopp	8			00:34:16	13:42	Female 7 - 9	4
91	Josh	Covington	45	Bozeman	MT	00:34:31	13:48	Male 40+	20
90	Merritt	Covington	11	Bozeman	MT	00:34:31	13:48	Female 10 - 12	5
92	Missey	Dore	54			00:35:35	14:14	Female 40+	20
93	???	Theide	57			00:35:36	14:14	Female 40+	21
94	kristin	bond	39	Bozeman	MT	00:36:06	14:26	Female 19 - 39	7
95	felicity	bond	6	Bozeman	MT	00:36:09	14:27	Female 0 - 6	3
96	James	Bond	36	Bozeman	MT	00:36:57	14:46	Male 19 - 39	6
98	Tyler	Weaver	38	Bozeman	MT	00:36:59	14:47	Male 19 - 39	7
97	siena	bond	3	Bozeman	MT	00:36:59	14:47	Female 0 - 6	4
99	Remi	Neil	5	Bzn	MT	00:38:18	15:19	Female 0 - 6	5
100	Jake	Neil	41	Bzn	MT	00:38:27	15:22	Male 40+	21
101	Jimmy	Sheehan	5			00:38:29	15:23	Male 0 - 6	1
102	Diane	Walker	54			00:39:07	15:38	Female 40+	22
103	Bo	Sheehan	3			00:39:55	15:58	Male 0 - 6	2
104	Joe	Sheehan	40			00:40:31	16:12	Male 40+	22